
Wheelchair Fencing
Escrime fauteuil

Men's Épée Category B
Epée Hommes catégorie B

Grand Palais
Grand Palais

Entry List by Event
Liste d'inscriptions par épreuve

As of SAT 31 AUG 2024

NPC Name Date of Birth Handedness Qualification
Type

ARG - Argentina ALDERETE Hugo 12 APR 1977 Right BPC

BRA - Brazil GUISSONE Jovane 11 MAR 1983 Right IWRL

CHN - People's Republic of China HU Daoliang 4 AUG 1980 Left IWRL

ZHANG Jie 17 DEC 1994 Right IWRL

FRA - France PETER Yohan 10 AUG 1988 Right HCA

GBR - Great Britain COUTYA Dimitri 7 OCT 1997 Right IWRL

HUN - Hungary TARJANYI Istvan 7 OCT 1978 Right IWRL

IRQ - Iraq ALI Ammar 28 APR 1985 Right TAA

ITA - Italy MASSA Michele 22 JAN 2004 Right IWRL

PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 4 JUL 1995 Right IWRL

JPN - Japan FUJITA Michinobu 22 NOV 1986 Right TAA

POL - Poland DABROWSKI Michal 2 APR 1986 Left IWRL

RPT - Refugee Paralympic Team CASTRO Amelio 20 JUL 1992 Left IWRL

THA - Thailand KINGMANAW Visit 3 FEB 1989 Right IWRL

UKR - Ukraine DATSKO Anton 24 MAY 1983 Right IWRL

NAUMENKO Oleg 5 APR 1986 Right IWRL

USA - United States of America HANSSEN Noah 23 JUN 2000 Right IWRL

Number of fencers: 17

Legend:
BPC Bipartite Commission Invitation HCA Host Country Allocation
IWRL Individual Paralympic World Ranking List TAA Team Athlete Allocation
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Wheelchair Fencing
Escrime fauteuil

Men's Épée Category B
Epée Hommes catégorie B

Grand Palais
Grand Palais

Pre-draw List by Wheelchair Fencing Rank
Liste de pré-tirage au sort

As of SAT 31 AUG 2024

Sequence
Number

Official
Ranking Name NPC Date of Birth

1 1 COUTYA Dimitri GBR - Great Britain 7 OCT 1997

2 2 GUISSONE Jovane BRA - Brazil 11 MAR 1983

3 3 DABROWSKI Michal POL - Poland 2 APR 1986

4 4 KINGMANAW Visit THA - Thailand 3 FEB 1989

5 5 PETER Yohan FRA - France 10 AUG 1988

6 6 ALI Ammar IRQ - Iraq 28 APR 1985

7 7 DATSKO Anton UKR - Ukraine 24 MAY 1983

8 8 ZHANG Jie CHN - People's Republic of China 17 DEC 1994

9 14 MASSA Michele ITA - Italy 22 JAN 2004

10 15 TARJANYI Istvan HUN - Hungary 7 OCT 1978

11 16 HU Daoliang CHN - People's Republic of China 4 AUG 1980

12 18 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR - Ukraine 5 APR 1986

13 19 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA - Italy 4 JUL 1995

14 20 FUJITA Michinobu JPN - Japan 22 NOV 1986

15 21 ALDERETE Hugo ARG - Argentina 12 APR 1977

16 23 HANSSEN Noah USA - United States of America 23 JUN 2000

17 33 CASTRO Amelio RPT - Refugee Paralympic Team 20 JUL 1992

Number of athletes: 17
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Wheelchair Fencing
Escrime fauteuil

Men's Épée Category B
Epée Hommes catégorie B

Grand Palais
Grand Palais

Paralympic Seeding
Liste de qualification paralympique

As of SUN 1 SEP 2024

Paralympic
Seeding

Official
Ranking Name NPC

1 2 GUISSONE Jovane BRA - Brazil

2 1 COUTYA Dimitri GBR - Great Britain

3 3 DABROWSKI Michal POL - Poland

4 4 KINGMANAW Visit THA - Thailand

5 6 ALI Ammar IRQ - Iraq

6 5 PETER Yohan FRA - France

7 7 DATSKO Anton UKR - Ukraine

8 8 ZHANG Jie CHN - People's Republic of China

9 15 TARJANYI Istvan HUN - Hungary

10 14 MASSA Michele ITA - Italy

11 16 HU Daoliang CHN - People's Republic of China

12 18 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR - Ukraine

13 20 FUJITA Michinobu JPN - Japan

14 19 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA - Italy

15 23 HANSSEN Noah USA - United States of America

16 21 ALDERETE Hugo ARG - Argentina

17 33 CASTRO Amelio RPT - Refugee Paralympic Team

Number of athletes: 17
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Wheelchair Fencing
Escrime fauteuil

Men's Épée Category B
Epée Hommes catégorie B

Grand Palais
Grand Palais

FRI 6 SEP 2024

Results Bracket
Tableau d'élimination

PS Table of 32 Table of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
1 GUISSONE J BRA  

32 Bye  

17 CASTRO A RPT  
16 ALDERETE H ARG (DNS) 

9 TARJANYI I HUN  
24 Bye  

25 Bye  
8 ZHANG J CHN  

5 ALI A IRQ  
28 Bye  

21 Bye  
12 NAUMENKO O UKR  

13 FUJITA M JPN  
20 Bye  

29 Bye  
4 KINGMANAW V THA  

3 DABROWSKI M POL  
30 Bye  

19 Bye  
14 PAOLUCCI G ITA  

11 HU D CHN  
22 Bye  

27 Bye  
6 PETER Y FRA  

7 DATSKO A UKR  
26 Bye  

23 Bye  
10 MASSA M ITA  

15 HANSSEN N USA  
18 Bye  

31 Bye  
2 COUTYA D GBR  

GUISSONE J

CASTRO A

TARJANYI I

ZHANG J

ALI A

NAUMENKO O

FUJITA M

KINGMANAW V

DABROWSKI M

PAOLUCCI G

HU D

PETER Y

DATSKO A

MASSA M

HANSSEN N

COUTYA D

GUISSONE J
15 - 10

ZHANG J
15 - 9

ALI A
15 - 8

KINGMANAW V
15 - 5

DABROWSKI M
15 - 5

HU D
15 - 11

MASSA M
15 - 11

COUTYA D
15 - 7

ZHANG J
15 - 8

KINGMANAW V
15 - 13

DABROWSKI M
15 - 5

COUTYA D
15 - 10

KINGMANAW V
15 - 13

COUTYA D
15 - 13

COUTYA D
15 - 10

PS Repechage Rnd 1 Repechage Rnd 2 Repechage Rnd 3 Repechage Rnd 4 Finals

16

9

CASTRO A

TARJANYI I HUN

RPT

12 NAUMENKO O UKR

JPNFUJITA M13

CASTRO A
15 - 4

HU D

NAUMENKO O
15 - 4

MASSA M

HU D
15 - 8

NAUMENKO O
15 - 13

14 PAOLUCCI G ITA
PETER Y

GUISSONE J
GUISSONE J
15 - 14

15 - 3
FRAPETER Y11

10 DATSKO A UKR
DATSKO A

DATSKO A
15 - 6

USAHANSSEN N15

ALI A
15 - 14

HU D
15 - 12

ZHANG J

GUISSONE J

DABROWSKI M

15 - 9

ZHANG J
15 - 9

DABROWSKI M
15 - 7

DABROWSKI M
15 - 14
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Legend:
DNS Did Not Start PS Paralympic Seeding Rnd Round



Wheelchair Fencing
Escrime fauteuil

Men's Épée Category B
Epée Hommes catégorie B

Grand Palais
Grand Palais

Standings
Classement

As of FRI 6 SEP 2024

Final

Rank Name NPC

1 COUTYA Dimitri GBR - Great Britain Gold

2 KINGMANAW Visit THA - Thailand Silver

3 DABROWSKI Michal POL - Poland Bronze

4 ZHANG Jie CHN - People's Republic of China

5 GUISSONE Jovane BRA - Brazil

6 HU Daoliang CHN - People's Republic of China

7 DATSKO Anton UKR - Ukraine

8 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR - Ukraine

9 PETER Yohan FRA - France

10 ALI Ammar IRQ - Iraq

11 MASSA Michele ITA - Italy

12 CASTRO Amelio RPT - Refugee Paralympic Team

13 TARJANYI Istvan HUN - Hungary

14 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA - Italy

15 FUJITA Michinobu JPN - Japan

16 HANSSEN Noah USA - United States of America

DNS ALDERETE Hugo ARG - Argentina

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start
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